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Course
v' Subj Num

501
523

523

523
523

523

101
110

140

145
165

190

Title

Medical Terminology
Natural Wellness Concepts

Chiropractic Office Procedures

Chiropractic Office Management Applications
Chiropractic Insurance

Chiropractic Office Procedures Internship
Total Certificate Credits

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring
Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.
For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.

Hours/ Week
Lec Lab Other Hours Credits

3
2

Total

54

36

72

36
72

90

15

Chiropractic Technician: Office Certificate - Academic Planner
Certificate: 97-523-2
Campus: West Bend
Curriculum for 2016-2017

Prerequisites

Completion of or concurrent enrollment in
523-110 Natural Wellness Concepts

Completion of or concurrent enrollment in
523-190 Chiropractic Office Procedures Internship
523-140 Chiropractic Office Procedures

523-140 Chiropractic Office Procedures;
Completion of or concurrent enrollment in
523-165 Chiropractic Insurance
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Typically
Offered Comments
S F SP
X X X
X
X
X
X
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