

Chiropractic Technician: Office Certificate - Academic Planner

Certificate: 97-523-2 Campus: West Bend Curriculum for 2016-2017

12/1/2015

	Course		Title	Hours/ Week			Total			T	ypica	lly	Comments
 Subj Num 		Num		Lec	Lab	Other H	Hours (Credits	Prerequisites	Offered			
										S	F	SP	
	501	101	Medical Terminology	3			54	3		x	х	x	
	523	110	Natural Wellness Concepts	2			36	2			х		
	523	140	Chiropractic Office Procedures	2	2		72	3	Completion of or concurrent enrollment in 523-110 Natural Wellness Concepts		x		
	523	145	Chiropractic Office Management Applications	2			36	2	Completion of or concurrent enrollment in 523-190 Chiropractic Office Procedures Internship			x	
	523	165	Chiropractic Insurance	2	2		72	3	523-140 Chiropractic Office Procedures			х	
	523	190	Chiropractic Office Procedures Internship	1		4	90	2	523-140 Chiropractic Office Procedures; Completion of or concurrent enrollment in 523-165 Chiropractic Insurance			x	Criminal background check
			Total Certificate Credits					15					

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.